Position

Planning Manager

Senior Planner

Code Enforcement Supervisor
Assistant Planner

Executive Assistant I
Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Inspector |
Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant |

Director of Planning

Code Enforcement Inspector |l
Assistant Planner

Executive Assistant |

Code Enforcement Inspector |

Other Positions Held City

Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower
Bellflower

Bellflower

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$127,044
$104,199
$78,213
$68,975
$66,955
$66,146
$63,592
$60,495
$60,421
$60,193
$57,185
$55,926
$53,316
$52,415

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,143
$30,683
$28,121
$14,904
$26,721
$20,914

$5,782
$24,165
$18,140
$11,006
$23,169
$23,022
$25,466
$11,913



