Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Manager		Bellflower	Planning	\$127,044	\$35,143
Senior Planner		Bellflower	Planning	\$104,199	\$30,683
Code Enforcement Supervisor		Bellflower	Planning	\$78,213	\$28,121
Assistant Planner		Bellflower	Planning	\$68,975	\$14,904
Executive Assistant II		Bellflower	Planning	\$66,955	\$26,721
Assistant Planner		Bellflower	Planning	\$66,146	\$20,914
Code Enforcement Inspector I		Bellflower	Planning	\$63,592	\$5,782
Executive Assistant I		Bellflower	Planning	\$60,495	\$24,165
Executive Assistant I		Bellflower	Planning	\$60,421	\$18,140
Director of Planning		Bellflower	Planning	\$60,193	\$11,006
Code Enforcement Inspector II		Bellflower	Planning	\$57,185	\$23,169
Assistant Planner		Bellflower	Planning	\$55,926	\$23,022
Executive Assistant I		Bellflower	Planning	\$53,316	\$25,466
Code Enforcement Inspector I		Bellflower	Planning	\$52,415	\$11,913